
                                                                                                                                                                                        

Holiday Dates for the Academic Year 2018—2019 

 

 

Autumn Term 2018: School opens on Tuesday 4th September 2018 

                                   Closes for half-term on Friday 19th October. 

  

                                   School opens on Monday 29th October  

                                   Closes for Christmas on Thursday 20th December 

  

  

Spring Term 2019:  School opens on Monday 7th January 2019 

                                  Closes for half-term on Friday 15th February 

  

                                  School opens on Monday 25th February 

                                  Closes for Easter on Friday 5th April 

  

  

Summer Term 2019: School opens on Tuesday 23rd April 

                                   Closes for half-term on Friday 24th May 

  

                                   School opens on Tuesday 4th June 

                                   Closes on Friday 19th July  

  

We will send out new holiday cards after the Christmas holidays. 

 


